
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 13-0845 Name: Approve Change Order No. 1 for Seal Coat 2013
Proj

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:8/8/2013 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:8/27/2013 8/27/2013

Title: Approve modifications of plans and specifications and authorize the Director of Public Works to
execute Change Order Number 1 for striping in the Amount of $52,000 with Telfer Oil Company for the
Procurement (Delivery and Application) of Asphalt Emulsion and Pavement Delineation for the Seal
Coat 2013 Project, Project No. 14-551428 (4/5 vote).

Sponsors: Public Works / RMA

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Project Budget, 2. Location Map, 3. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors8/27/2013 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

